Radial Piston Motors
with fixed displacement
KM 11 - RM 250N series
Vg = 11 ccm/rev - 250 ccm/rev
Hyd rau l i c -Mo t o r s
Doc.-No. HM1-014 EN
Catalogue
HM1 - 014EN

DrivingZ
Motor type
Type number key for radial piston motor RM 250 N
SAE J 518 3/4“ Standard 3000 PSI
Catalogue
HM1 - 014EN
Seite 30
Edition	 2016.07/08
Subject to change without notice
 DÜSTERLOH Fluidtechnik GmbH · Im Vogelsang 105 · D-45527 Hattingen
Tel +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-0 · Fax +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-110 · E-Mail info@duesterloh.de · Homepage www.duesterloh.de
Radial Piston Motor
Strength of the shaft
Service life of the roller bearings
Characteristics Characteristic performance functions according to ISO
RM 250N
Characteristics
Catalogue
HM1 - 014EN
Seite 31
Edition	 2016.07/08
Subject to change without notice
 DÜSTERLOH Fluidtechnik GmbH · Im Vogelsang 105 · D-45527 Hattingen
Tel +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-0 · Fax +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-110 · E-Mail info@duesterloh.de · Homepage www.duesterloh.de
Radial Piston Motor
KM 11 - M 110
Measuring shaft, 2nd. shaft M10
Measuring shaft design: M
Radial piston motors Type Km 11 - KM 110 with the type key "M" are equipped with a measuring shaft to determine the motor speed. The
measering shaft is rigidly connected to the motor-driven shaft and transmits a maximum torque of 5 Nm. If you require a higher torque,
please approach the manufacturer or distributor. Please request the documentation on the mounting of the encoder, pulse transmitter and
AC transmitters.
Motors with continuous driven shaft: M10 (only for KM 22 to KM 110)
These radial piston motors can be supplied with a one-piece driven shaft, type designation M10, for the transmission of the full motor torque.
Cylindrical shaft design available on request.
Catalogue
HM1 - 014EN
Seite 32
Edition	 2016.07/08
Subject to change without notice
 DÜSTERLOH Fluidtechnik GmbH · Im Vogelsang 105 · D-45527 Hattingen
Tel +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-0 · Fax +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-110 · E-Mail info@duesterloh.de · Homepage www.duesterloh.de
Radial Piston Motor
KM 22 - KM 110
Shaft design K, Face attachment F3
Catalogue
HM1 - 014EN
Seite 33
Edition	 2016.07/08
Subject to change without notice
 DÜSTERLOH Fluidtechnik GmbH · Im Vogelsang 105 · D-45527 Hattingen
Tel +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-0 · Fax +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-110 · E-Mail info@duesterloh.de · Homepage www.duesterloh.de
Radial Piston Motor
RM 80N - RM 250N
Measuring shaft
Measuring shaft design: M
Radial piston motors Type RM 80N - RM 250N with the type key "M" are equipped with a measuring shaft to determine the motor speed.
The measuring shaft is rigidly connected to the motor-driven shaft and transmits a maximum torque of 5 Nm. If you require a higher tor-
que, please approach the manufacturer or distributor. Please request the documentation on the mounting of the encoder, pulse transmitter
and AC transmitters.
4 threaded holes M6x10 deep
on screw hole circle diameter 63


NOTES
Düsterloh Fluidtechnik GmbH
Im Vogelsang 105
D-45527 Hattingen
Tel.: +49 2324 709-0
Fax: +49 2324 709-110